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PALETKA
VÝKRES SESTAVY

ONDŘEJ MICHELE

20.3.2010
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EN AW-2030 T3

nnnn14-20 ČSN EN 754-1
1kg0,002

TĚLO PALETKY
1

4-E91-30/01

4-E91-30/02
2

EN AW-2017A T451

P4-10x6 ČSN EN 485-1+A1
0,001 kg

KVÁDŘÍK
1

3

ČSN EN ISO 1207

ŠROUB M2x7
4 0,001 kg 1

7

15

3,1n

12,4n

21 4


